



\$~117

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ W.P.(C) 6520/2025, CM APPL. 29682/2025, CM APPL. 29683/2025

MAMMOTH LIFESCIENCES LLPPetitioner

Through: Mr. Arun Vohra and Ms. Aakriti
Vohra, Advocates.

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.Respondent

Through: Mr. Nishant Gautam, Mr. Vipul
Verma, Mr. Prithvi, Advs.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER
15.05.2025

%

1. Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.
2. List on 19.05.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MAY 15, 2025/uk